
 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 

CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  JUNE - 2025 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-06-25 Sunday 
  

02-06-25 Monday 
  

03-06-25 Tuesday 
  

04-06-25 Wednesday 
  

05-06-25 Thursday 
  

06-06-25 Friday 
  

07-06-25 Saturday Eid-Al-Zuha (Bakr-id) (Holiday) 

08-06-25 Sunday 
  

09-06-25 Monday 
  

10-06-25 Tuesday 
  

11-06-25 Wednesday 
  

12-06-25 Thursday 
  

13-06-25 Friday 
  

14-06-25 Saturday 
  

15-06-25 Sunday 
  

16-06-25 Monday 
 

School Reopens - Std. VI - XII 

17-06-25 Tuesday 
  

18-06-25 Wednesday 
  

19-06-25 Thursday 
  

20-06-25 Friday 
  

21-06-25 Saturday International Yoga Day Celebration 

22-06-25 Sunday 
  

23-06-25 Monday 
 

School Reopens - Std. I - V 

24-06-25 Tuesday 
  

25-06-25 Wednesday 
  

26-06-25 Thursday 
  

27-06-25 Friday 
  

28-06-25 Saturday 
 

Handwriting Competition: I-II, VI-VIII; Recitation: III-V; Extempore: IX-XII 

29-06-25 Sunday 
  

30-06-25 Monday School Reopens - Preprimary                       Last Day to pay Bus Fee Installment - I 

 

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  JULY - 2025 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-07-25 Tuesday     

02-07-25 Wednesday     

03-07-25 Thursday     

04-07-25 Friday     

05-07-25 Saturday   Recitation: I-II; Handwriting Competition: III-V; The Poet in Me: VI-XII 

06-07-25 Sunday Moharram 

07-07-25 Monday     

08-07-25 Tuesday     

09-07-25 Wednesday     

10-07-25 Thursday Gurupurnima & Foundation Day Celebration; Beginning of Silver Jubilee Celebration 

11-07-25 Friday     

12-07-25 Saturday PTM PTM 

13-07-25 Sunday     

14-07-25 Monday     

15-07-25 Tuesday     

16-07-25 Wednesday     

17-07-25 Thursday     

18-07-25 Friday     

19-07-25 Saturday     

20-07-25 Sunday Last Day to pay School Fee Installment I 

21-07-25 Monday     

22-07-25 Tuesday     

23-07-25 Wednesday     

24-07-25 Thursday     

25-07-25 Friday     

26-07-25 Saturday     

27-07-25 Sunday     

28-07-25 Monday   Premid Exam Begins - Std. III to Std. XII 

29-07-25 Tuesday Nagpanchami (Holiday) 

30-07-25 Wednesday     

31-07-25 Thursday     

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  AUGUST - 2025 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-08-25 Friday     

02-08-25 Saturday     

03-08-25 Sunday     

04-08-25 Monday     

05-08-25 Tuesday     

06-08-25 Wednesday     

07-08-25 Thursday     

08-08-25 Friday     

09-08-25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

10-08-25 Sunday     

11-08-25 Monday     

12-08-25 Tuesday     

13-08-25 Wednesday     

14-08-25 Thursday     

15-08-25 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

16-08-25 Saturday   Janmashtami Shobhayatra 

17-08-25 Sunday     

18-08-25 Monday     

19-08-25 Tuesday     

20-08-25 Wednesday     

21-08-25 Thursday     

22-08-25 Friday Bail Pola (Holiday) 

23-08-25 Saturday Tanha Pola (Holiday) 

24-08-25 Sunday     

25-08-25 Monday     

26-08-25 Tuesday Hartalika (Holiday) 

27-08-25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

28-08-25 Thursday     

29-08-25 Friday     

30-08-25 Saturday PTM PTM - Premid Exam Open House Day 

31-08-25 Sunday   

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  SEPTEMBER - 2025 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-09-25 Monday Mahalakshmi Pujan (Holiday) 

02-09-25 Tuesday     

03-09-25 Wednesday     

04-09-25 Thursday   Teachers' Day Celebration 

05-09-25 Friday Eid -E-Milad (Holiday) 

06-09-25 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday) 

07-09-25 Sunday     

08-09-25 Monday     

09-09-25 Tuesday     

10-09-25 Wednesday     

11-09-25 Thursday     

12-09-25 Friday     

13-09-25 Saturday   Hindi Diwas Samaroh 

14-09-25 Sunday     

15-09-25 Monday     

16-09-25 Tuesday     

17-09-25 Wednesday     

18-09-25 Thursday     

19-09-25 Friday     

20-09-25 Saturday Last Day to pay School Fees Installment II 

21-09-25 Sunday Sarvapitra Amavasya 

22-09-25 Monday Ghatsthapna (Holiday) 

23-09-25 Tuesday     

24-09-25 Wednesday   Garba Celebration 

25-09-25 Thursday     

26-09-25 Friday     

27-09-25 Saturday PTM PTM 

28-09-25 Sunday     

29-09-25 Monday     

30-09-25 Tuesday     

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  OCTOBER - 2025 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-10-25 Wednesday     

02-10-25 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dussera (Holiday) 

03-10-25 Friday 
Mid Term Exam 
Begins 

Mid Term Exam Begins - Std. I to Std. XII 

04-10-25 Saturday     

05-10-25 Sunday     

06-10-25 Monday     

07-10-25 Tuesday     

08-10-25 Wednesday     

09-10-25 Thursday     

10-10-25 Friday     

11-10-25 Saturday     

12-10-25 Sunday     

13-10-25 Monday     

14-10-25 Tuesday     

15-10-25 Wednesday     

16-10-25 Thursday Dhamma Chakra Anuvartan Din (Holiday) 

17-10-25 Friday     

18-10-25 Saturday Dhanteras - Diwali Vacation Begins 

19-10-25 Sunday     

20-10-25 Monday     

21-10-25 Tuesday     

22-10-25 Wednesday     

23-10-25 Thursday     

24-10-25 Friday     

25-10-25 Saturday     

26-10-25 Sunday     

27-10-25 Monday     

28-10-25 Tuesday     

29-10-25 Wednesday     

30-10-25 Thursday Last Day to pay Bus Fees Installment II 

31-10-25 Friday     

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  NOVEMBER - 2025 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-11-25 Saturday     

02-11-25 Sunday     

03-11-25 Monday School Reopens 

04-11-25 Tuesday     

05-11-25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

06-11-25 Thursday     

07-11-25 Friday     

08-11-25 Saturday     

09-11-25 Sunday     

10-11-25 Monday     

11-11-25 Tuesday     

12-11-25 Wednesday     

13-11-25 Thursday     

14-11-25 Friday     

15-11-25 Saturday     

16-11-25 Sunday     

17-11-25 Monday     

18-11-25 Tuesday     

19-11-25 Wednesday     

20-11-25 Thursday     

21-11-25 Friday     

22-11-25 Saturday 
PTM - Mid Term Exam 
Open House Day 

PTM - Mid Term Exam Open House Day 

23-11-25 Sunday     

24-11-25 Monday     

25-11-25 Tuesday     

26-11-25 Wednesday     

27-11-25 Thursday     

28-11-25 Friday     

29-11-25 Saturday     

30-11-25 Sunday     

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  DECEEMBER - 2025 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-12-25 Monday     

02-12-25 Tuesday     

03-12-25 Wednesday     

04-12-25 Thursday     

05-12-25 Friday     

06-12-25 Saturday     

07-12-25 Sunday     

08-12-25 Monday     

09-12-25 Tuesday     

10-12-25 Wednesday     

11-12-25 Thursday     

12-12-25 Friday     

13-12-25 Saturday     

14-12-25 Sunday     

15-12-25 Monday     

16-12-25 Tuesday     

17-12-25 Wednesday     

18-12-25 Thursday     

19-12-25 Friday     

20-12-25 Saturday Last Day to pay School Fees Installment III 

21-12-25 Sunday     

22-12-25 Monday     

23-12-25 Tuesday     

24-12-25 Wednesday     

25-12-25 Thursday Christmas (Holiday) 

26-12-25 Friday     

27-12-25 Saturday     

28-12-25 Sunday     

29-12-25 Monday   Std. X & Std. XII Preboard Exam I begins* 

30-12-25 Tuesday     

31-12-25 Wednesday     

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  JANUARY - 2026 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-01-26 Thursday New Year Day (Holiday) 

02-01-26 Friday   Post Mid Term Exam Begins - Std. III to Std. IX 

03-01-26 Saturday     

04-01-26 Sunday     

05-01-26 Monday     

06-01-26 Tuesday     

07-01-26 Wednesday     

08-01-26 Thursday     

09-01-26 Friday     

10-01-26 Saturday Last Day to pay Bus Fees Installment III ( For Std. IX to Std. XII) 

11-01-26 Sunday     

12-01-26 Monday     

13-01-26 Tuesday     

14-01-26 Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

15-01-26 Thursday     

16-01-26 Friday     

17-01-26 Saturday     

18-01-26 Sunday     

19-01-26 Monday     

20-01-26 Tuesday     

21-01-26 Wednesday     

22-01-26 Thursday     

23-01-26 Friday Basant Panchami Celebration 

24-01-26 Saturday PTM PTM - Post Mid Term Exam Open House Day 

25-01-26 Sunday     

26-01-26 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

27-01-26 Tuesday   Std. X & Std. XII Preboard Exam II begins* 

28-01-26 Wednesday     

29-01-26 Thursday     

30-01-26 Friday 
Last Day to pay Bus Fees Installment III ( For Preprimary to Std. VIII) & Martyr's Day 

Obeisance 

31-01-26 Saturday     

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  FEBRUARY - 2026 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-02-26 Sunday     

02-02-26 Monday     

03-02-26 Tuesday     

04-02-26 Wednesday     

05-02-26 Thursday     

06-02-26 Friday     

07-02-26 Saturday     

08-02-26 Sunday     

09-02-26 Monday     

10-02-26 Tuesday     

11-02-26 Wednesday     

12-02-26 Thursday     

13-02-26 Friday     

14-02-26 Saturday     

15-02-26 Sunday Mahashivratri 

16-02-26 Monday   Std. IX Final Exam Begins 

17-02-26 Tuesday     

18-02-26 Wednesday     

19-02-26 Thursday Shivaji Jayanti (Holiday) 

20-02-26 Friday     

21-02-26 Saturday     

22-02-26 Sunday     

23-02-26 Monday     

24-02-26 Tuesday     

25-02-26 Wednesday     

26-02-26 Thursday     

27-02-26 Friday     

28-02-26 Saturday PTM PTM & Std. IX Final Term Result 

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  MARCH - 2026 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-03-26 Sunday     

02-03-26 Monday   Std. X - New session begins 

03-03-26 Tuesday     

04-03-26 Wednesday Holi (Holiday) 

05-03-26 Thursday 
Final Exam 
begins 

Std. I to Std. VIII & XI Final Exam begins 

06-03-26 Friday     

07-03-26 Saturday     

08-03-26 Sunday     

09-03-26 Monday     

10-03-26 Tuesday     

11-03-26 Wednesday     

12-03-26 Thursday     

13-03-26 Friday     

14-03-26 Saturday     

15-03-26 Sunday     

16-03-26 Monday     

17-03-26 Tuesday     

18-03-26 Wednesday     

19-03-26 Thursday Gudhi Padwa (Holiday) 

20-03-26 Friday Ramzan Eid (Holiday)     Last Day to pay School Fees Installment IV 

21-03-26 Saturday     

22-03-26 Sunday     

23-03-26 Monday     

24-03-26 Tuesday     

25-03-26 Wednesday     

26-03-26 Thursday Ramnavami (Holiday) 

27-03-26 Friday     

28-03-26 Saturday     

29-03-26 Sunday     

30-03-26 Monday     

31-03-26 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  APRIL - 2026 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-04-26 Wednesday     

02-04-26 Thursday     

03-04-26 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

04-04-26 Saturday     

05-04-26 Sunday     

06-04-26 Monday     

07-04-26 Tuesday     

08-04-26 Wednesday     

09-04-26 Thursday     

10-04-26 Friday     

11-04-26 Saturday     

12-04-26 Sunday     

13-04-26 Monday     

14-04-26 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

15-04-26 Wednesday     

16-04-26 Thursday     

17-04-26 Friday     

18-04-26 Saturday     

19-04-26 Sunday     

20-04-26 Monday     

21-04-26 Tuesday     

22-04-26 Wednesday     

23-04-26 Thursday     

24-04-26 Friday     

25-04-26 Saturday     

26-04-26 Sunday     

27-04-26 Monday     

28-04-26 Tuesday     

29-04-26 Wednesday     

30-04-26 Thursday     

 



CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF  MAY - 2026 

Date Day Pre-primary Std. I to Std. XII 

01-05-26 Friday Maharashtra Day & Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 

02-05-26 Saturday     

03-05-26 Sunday     

04-05-26 Monday     

05-05-26 Tuesday     

06-05-26 Wednesday     

07-05-26 Thursday     

08-05-26 Friday     

09-05-26 Saturday     

10-05-26 Sunday     

11-05-26 Monday     

12-05-26 Tuesday     

13-05-26 Wednesday     

14-05-26 Thursday     

15-05-26 Friday     

16-05-26 Saturday     

17-05-26 Sunday     

18-05-26 Monday     

19-05-26 Tuesday     

20-05-26 Wednesday     

21-05-26 Thursday     

22-05-26 Friday     

23-05-26 Saturday     

24-05-26 Sunday     

25-05-26 Monday     

26-05-26 Tuesday     

27-05-26 Wednesday     

28-05-26 Thursday     

29-05-26 Friday     

30-05-26 Saturday     

31-05-26 Sunday     

 


